4th Week, December 2025



Weekly Standard Bulletin 4th Week, December 2025

Table Of Contents

1. New Standards Published

2. Standards Revised

3. Amendments Published

4. Standards Withdrawn

5. Meetings Held in Last week

6. Meetings Planned for current week



Weekly Standard Bulletin 4th Week, December 2025

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

No Data Found



Weekly Standard Bulletin 4th Week, December 2025

STANDARDS REVISED

No Data Found



Weekly Standard Bulletin 4th Week, December 2025

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week



Weekly Standard Bulletin 4th Week, December 2025

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week



Weekly Standard Bulletin

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

MED 26

MTD 14

WRD 1

CHD 10

TXD 13

SSD 8

MSD 20

MSD 19

CED 36

PGD 9
CED 47

MHD 15

ETD 40

SSD 4

FAD 32

MED 40
MSD 15
CED 38
ETD 39

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

33 TC Meeting

29 TC Meeting

31 TC Meeting

30 30th Sectional Committee
Meeting, CHD 10

22 TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting

9 9th Sectional Committee
Meeting, MSD 20

15 TC Meeting

36 36th Sectional Committee
Meeting, CED 36

22 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting

17 17th Sectional Committee
Meeting, MHD 15

23 23rd Sectional Committee
Meeting, ETD 40

16 TC Meeting

7 7th Sectional Committee
Meeting, FAD 32

16 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
21 21 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting

From: 20-12-2025
To: 24-12-2025

22-12-2025

22-12-2025

25-02-2026

22-12-2025

23-12-2025

01-12-2026

23-12-2025

30-01-2026

23-12-2025
23-12-2025

17-02-2026

06-02-2026

24-12-2025

17-03-2026

26-12-2025
26-12-2025
26-12-2025
26-12-2025

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:00
11:00

10:00

11:00

10:30

4th Week, December 2025

Bureau of Indian
Standard

BIS HQ

CSIR-CGCRI

BMS Institute of
Technology and
Management,
Yelahanka

BIS, Manak
Bhawan

, BIS, Manak
bhawan

BIS, HQ

BIS HQ



Weekly Standard Bulletin

N NGOl IS N I I o

MSD 18
AYD 3
TXD 25
CED 51
SSD 9
AYD 3
CED 55
AYD 4
EED 1

4Ph Week, December 2025

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

R

16 TC Meeting

10 TC Meeting

20 20 TC Meeting
19 19 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting

10 TC Meeting

29 29 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting

5 TC Meeting

29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
30-12-2025
30-12-2025
30-12-2025
31-12-2025
05-01-2026

11:30

10:00

10:30

10:30
10:30

BIS, Manak bhawan

Bureau of Indian Standards, New Delhi

Bureau of Indian Standards, New Delhi



