



## Table Of Contents

- 1. New Standards Published*
- 2. Standards Revised*
- 3. Amendments Published*
- 4. Standards Withdrawn*
- 5. Meetings Held in Last week*
- 6. Meetings Planned for current week*

**NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
<b>No Data Found</b>					

**STANDARDS REVISED**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
<b>No Data Found</b>					

## **AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED**

**STANDARDS WITHDRAWN**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by
<b>No standards were withdrawn in this week</b>				

**MEETINGS HELD IN LAST WEEK**

S.No	Tech. Committee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	MED 26	33 TC Meeting	<b>From:</b> 20-12-2025 <b>To:</b> 24-12-2025	10:30	
2.	MTD 14	29 TC Meeting	22-12-2025	11:00	Bureau of Indian Standard
3.	WRD 1	31 TC Meeting	22-12-2025		BIS HQ
4.	CHD 10	30 30th Sectional Committee Meeting, CHD 10	25-02-2026		CSIR-CGCRI
5.	TXD 13	22 TC Meeting	22-12-2025		
6.	SSD 8	11 TC Meeting	23-12-2025	11:30	BMS Institute of Technology and Management, Yelahanka
7.	MSD 20	9 9th Sectional Committee Meeting, MSD 20	01-12-2026		
8.	MSD 19	15 TC Meeting	23-12-2025		
9.	CED 36	36 36th Sectional Committee Meeting, CED 36	30-01-2026		
10.	PGD 9	22 TC Meeting	23-12-2025	11:00	
11.	CED 47	20 TC Meeting	23-12-2025	11:00	
12.	MHD 15	17 17th Sectional Committee Meeting, MHD 15	17-02-2026		BIS, Manak Bhawan
13.	ETD 40	23 23rd Sectional Committee Meeting, ETD 40	06-02-2026		
14.	SSD 4	16 TC Meeting	24-12-2025	10:00	, BIS, Manak bhawan
15.	FAD 32	7 7th Sectional Committee Meeting, FAD 32	17-03-2026		BIS, HQ
16.	MED 40	16 TC Meeting	26-12-2025	11:00	BIS HQ
17.	MSD 15	30 TC Meeting	26-12-2025		
18.	CED 38	21 21 TC Meeting	26-12-2025		
19.	ETD 39	21 TC Meeting	26-12-2025	10:30	

**MEETINGS PLANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK**

S.No	Tech. Committee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	MSD 18	16 TC Meeting	29-12-2025		
2.	AYD 3	10 TC Meeting	29-12-2025	11:30	
3.	TXD 25	20 20 TC Meeting	29-12-2025		
4.	CED 51	19 19 TC Meeting	29-12-2025		
5.	SSD 9	17 TC Meeting	30-12-2025	10:00	BIS, Manak bhawan
6.	AYD 3	10 TC Meeting	30-12-2025	10:30	Bureau of Indian Standards, New Delhi
7.	CED 55	29 29 TC Meeting	30-12-2025		
8.	AYD 4	9 TC Meeting	31-12-2025	10:30	Bureau of Indian Standards, New Delhi
9.	EED 1	5 TC Meeting	05-01-2026	10:30	